Stamped Steel Filter Silencers
FS Series 1/4” -  1”
Features
■ High grade filter element with integrated gasket seal
■ Fully drawn weatherhood
■ Tubular silencing design: tube maximizes attenuation and
air flow while minimizing pressure drop
■ Corrosive resistant black powder coat carbon steel

Suggested
Service ht.
mm
No. of
Silencing
Tubes
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Replacement Element
Part No.
 Polyester         Paper
Element
m3/hr
Rating
1/4” 7 FS-05-025 FS-04-025 70 17 64 25 1 0.11 05™ 04™ 14
3/8” 14 FS-05-038 FS-04-038 70 17 64 25 1 0.11 05™ 04™ 14
3/8” 14 FS-07-038 FS-06-038 90 18 83 35 1 0.23 07™ 06™ 20
1/2” 14 FS-05-050 FS-04-050 76 22 64 25 1 0.11 05™ 04™ 14
1/2” 20 FS-07-050 FS-06-050 95 95 83 35 1 0.23 07™ 06™ 20
1/2” 20 FS-11-050 FS-10-050 106 22 108 35 1 0.45 11™ 10™ 60
3/4” 20 FS-07-075 FS-06-075 105 32 83 35 1 0.23 07™ 06™ 20
3/4” 43 FS-11-075 FS-10-075 114 32 107 35 1 0.45 11™ 10™ 60
1” 60 FS-11-100 FS-10-100 114 32 107 35 1 0.45 11™ 10™ 60
Note: MPT threaded housings are interchangeable with BSPT up to 1”.
See Filter Silencer Technical Data for sizing guidelines.
A
B

Service ht.
mm
No. of
Silencing
Tubes
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Replacement
Element Part No.
Polyester     Paper
Element
m³/hr
Rating
DN80 510 FS(12)-235P-DN80 FS(12)-234P-DN80 326 69 311 244 3 13 235P™ 234P™ 970
DN80 510 FS-275P-DN80 FS-274P-DN80 330 76 406 244 9 15 275P™ 274P™ 1870
DN100 885 FS(12)-235P-DN100 FS(12)-234P-DN100 352 95 311 244 6 14 235P™ 234P™ 970
DN100 885 FS-275P-DN100 FS-274P-DN100 354 102 406 244 9 18 275P™ 274P™ 1870
DN125 1360 FS-245P-DN125 FS-244P-DN125 356 105 406 244 14 17 245P™ 244P™ 1500
DN125 1360 FS-275P-DN125 FS-274P-DN125 356 105 406 244 14 18 275P™ 274P™ 1870
DN150 1870 FS-275P-DN150 FS-274P-DN150 381 130 406 244 18 19 275P™ 274P™ 1870
PN10
Pattern
Flange
Dimensions - mm

Suggested
Service ht.
mm
No. of
Silencing
Tubes
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Replacement
Element Part No.
Polyester      Paper
Element
m3/hr
Rating
1/2” MPT 17 FS-15-050 FS-14-050 87 24 155 59 1 0.8 15™ 14™ 60
3/4” MPT 43 FS-15-075 FS-14-075 96 32 155 59 2 0.9 15™ 14™ 60
1” MPT 60 FS-15-100 FS-14-100 96 31 155 59 3 0.9 15™ 14™ 60
1” MPT 60 FS-15-100B FS-14-100B 113 33 155 59 3 0.9 15™ 14™ 60
1” MPT 94 FS-19P-100 FS-18P-100 162 33 156 121 3 1.4 19P® 18P™ 170
1 1/4” BSPT 119 FS-19P-126 FS-18P-126 171 41 156 121 5 1.5 19P® 18P™ 170
1 1/2” BSPT 145 FS-19P-151 FS-18P-151 171 41 156 121 5 1.6 19P® 18P™ 170
1 1/2” BSPT 145 FS-19P-151B FS-18P-151B 171 41 156 121 5 1.6 19P® 18P™ 170
2” BSPT 230 FS-31P-201 FS-30P-201 190 57 262 121 5 3.5 31P™ 30P™ 332
2” BSPT 230 FS-231P-201 FS-230P-201 304 60 260 241 5 6.3 231P™ 230P™ 510
2 1/2” BSPT 332 FS-31P-251 FS-30P-251 196 67 262 121 5 3.7 31P™ 30P™ 332
2 1/2” BSPT 332 FS-231P-251 FS-230P-251 314 67 260 241 9 6.5 231P™ 230P™ 510
3” BSPT 510 FS-231P-301 FS-230P-301 323 80 260 241 9 6.8 231P™ 230P™ 510
3” BSPT 510 FS(12)-235P-301 FS(12)-234P-301 326 69 311 244 3 13 235P™ 234P™ 970
3” BSPT 510 FS-275P-301 FS-274P-301 330 80 406 244 9 15 275P™ 274P™ 1870
4” BSPT 885 FS(12)-235P-401 FS(12)-234P-401 352 95 311 244 6 14 235P™ 234P™ 970
4” BSPT 885 FS-275P-401 FS-274P-401 353 102 406 244 9 15 275P™ 274P™ 1870
5” BSPT 1360 FS-245P-501 FS-244P-501 356 105 305 244 14 15 245P™ 244P™ 1500
5” BSPT 1360 FS-275P-501 FS-274P-501 356 105 406 244 14 16 275P™ 274P™ 1870
6” BSPT 1870 FS-275P-601 FS-274P-601 394 130 406 244 18 17 275P™ 274P™ 1870
See Filter Silencer Technical Data for sizing guidelines.
O.D.: Outside Diameter
B.C.: Bolt Circle
B.H.: Bolt Hole

Suggested
Service ht.
mm
No. of
Silencing
Tubes
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Replacement Element
Part No.
 Polyester        Paper
Element
m3/hr
Rating
DN200 3060 FS-377P-DN200 FS-376P-DN200 599 133 556 368 12 54 377P™ 376P™ 3105
DN200 3060 FS-385P-DN200 FS-384P-DN200 610 154 719 368 12 56 385P™ 384P™ 5610
DN250 5610 FS-385P-DN250 FS-384P-DN250 598 152 719 368 16 59 385P™ 384P™ 5610
DN250 5610 FS-485P-DN250 FS-484P-DN250 802 157 719 546 16 64 485P™ 484P™ 8000
DN300 7990 FS-485P-DN300 FS-484P-DN300 799 154 719 546 24 70 485P™ 484P™ 8000
DN300 7990 FS-685P-DN300 FS-384P(2)-DN300 977 154 719 724 24 79 685P™ 384P™ (2) 11220
PN10
Pattern
Flange
Dimensions - mm

Flange
Outlet
Assembly
m3/hr
Rating
Assembly Part Number
     Polyester                    Paper
Dimensions - mm
     A               B               C
Suggested
Service ht.
mm
Replacement Element
Part No.
 Polyester         Paper
DN350 9345 FS-391-DN350 FS-390-DN350 1038 152 1092 368 391 390
DN400 13592 FS-491-DN400 FS-490-DN400 809 152 1092 546 491 490
See Filter Silencer Technical Data for sizing guidelines.
O.D.: Outside Diameter
B.C.: Bolt Circle
B.H.: Bolt Hole